Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

03/01/2021
15:06:00

03/01/2021
16:05:00

03/02/2021
07:23:00

03/02/2021
10:09:00

03/02/2021
10:21:00

03/04/2021
21:20:00

03/05/2021
17:57:00

03/06/2021
09:24:00

03/06/2021
13:01:00

03/06/2021
16:43:00

03/06/2021
17:04:00

03/06/2021
18:10:00

03/07/2021
09:36:00

03/08/2021
09:10:00

03/08/2021
16:21:00

03/08/2021

1of4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21079
21080
21080
21083
21082
21084
21085

21086

21087

21088

21089
21090
21091
21092
21093

21094

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency medical
service, other

Building fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Unintentional
transmission of
alarm, other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Extrication of
victim(s) from
vehicle

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

CO detector

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

148
684
749
268

4340

822

591
1285
2245
735
3621

1896

Basic

Incident
Street Name

(FD1.12)
Pacific

Gower

10th

nn

Ridge
Highway 101
Highway 101

Necanicum

Highway 101

Highway 101

Ocean
Chinook
Wahanna
3RD
Highway 101

Ocean

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Marion AVE

highway 26

Cullaby Lake
LN

Cullaby Lake
LN

Basic
Incident City

Name

(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Cannon
Beach
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart

Seaside

Seaside

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart
Gearhart
Seaside

Gearhart
Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

Automatic aid

given

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid
received

None
None
None
Mutual aid given
None
None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

16:58:00

03/09/2021
10:31:00

03/10/2021
11:11:00

03/11/2021
05:44:00

03/11/2021
09:33:00

03/12/2021
10:34:00

03/12/2021
16:38:00

03/13/2021
11:37:00

03/13/2021
18:19:00

03/14/2021
04:53:00

03/14/2021
09:27:00

03/15/2021
07:52:00

03/17/2021
20:12:00

03/18/2021
13:19:00

03/20/2021
08:49:00

03/20/2021
19:04:00

03/22/2021

2 of 4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21095
21096

21097

21098

21099
21100

21101

21105
21102
21103
21104
21108
21109
21110
21111

21112

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

activation due to
malfunction

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Smoke/CO Alarm
Installation & Battery
Replacement

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Animal rescue
Grass fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Unauthorized
burning

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

33657
1417
89623

89061

268
88731

202

701
30
1317
3457
888
104
90346
4206

1306

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Salminen
Fifer Heights
Rochelle

Steller

Ridge
Teal

Railroad

=
"G

12th
Highway 101
little beach
Marion
Lewis
Highway 101

Sandy Ridge

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Warrenton
Gearhart
Warrenton

Surf Pines

Gearhart
Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart
Seaside
Seaside
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
None
None

None

None
None

None

None
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None
None
None
None
None

None



Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Date Time Number

(FD1)
14:59:00
03/23/2021 21113
11:46:00
03/23/2021 21114
12:21:00
03/25/2021 21115
13:30:00
03/26/2021 21116
18:40:00
03/27/2021 21117
15:00:00
03/27/2021 21118
19:13:00
03/27/2021 21119
19:37:00
03/27/2021 21120
19:48:00
03/28/2021 21121
14:37:00
03/28/2021 21122
16:34:00
03/29/2021 21123
07:26:00
03/29/2021 21124
14:39:00
03/30/2021 21125
15:44:00
03/31/2021 21126
18:43:00

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:

3of 4

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Building fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Unauthorized
burning

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Unauthorized
burning

Unauthorized
burning

Unauthorized
burning

Downed tree

Smoke/CO Alarm
Installation & Battery
Replacement

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

1417
2020
292
89185

150

1247

5290

268

33722

315

is between '3/1/2021' and '3/31/2021'

Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Street Name Cross Street
(FD1.12) (FD1.20)
Fifer Heights
Lewis & Clark
Woodland
Pinehurst
Lincoln
16th ocean shores
13th ocean shores
17th ocean shores
Cottage
High Ridge
Ridge
Highway 101 Colcourt
Lakefront
Rldge

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Seaside
Gearhart
Warrenton
Seaside
Seaside
Seaside
Seaside
Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart
Warrenton
Warrenton

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID
AID
AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
A_utomatic aid
given

None

None

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given

None

None

None
None
None

None
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