monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
03/01/2021 15:06:00	21079	Emergency medical service, other		Pacific	Marion AVE	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/01/2021 16:05:00	21080	Building fire	148	Gower		Cannon Beach	AID	Automatic aid given
03/02/2021 07:23:00	21080	Emergency medical service, other	684	10th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/02/2021 10:09:00	21083	Emergency medical service, other	749	"F"		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/02/2021 10:21:00	21082	Emergency medical service, other	268	Rldge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/04/2021 21:20:00	21084	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	4340	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/05/2021 17:57:00	21085	Cover assignment, standby, moveup		Highway 101	highway 26	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/06/2021 09:24:00	21086	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	822	Necanicum		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/06/2021 13:01:00	21087	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Cullaby Lake LN	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Mutual aid received
03/06/2021 16:43:00	21088	Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle		Highway 101	Cullaby Lake LN	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/06/2021 17:04:00	21089	Emergency medical service, other	591	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/06/2021 18:10:00	21090	Emergency medical service, other	1285	Chinook		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/07/2021 09:36:00	21091	Emergency medical service, other	2245	Wahanna		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/08/2021 09:10:00	21092	Emergency medical service, other	735	3RD		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/08/2021 16:21:00	21093	Emergency medical service, other	3621	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/08/2021	21094	CO detector	1896	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD,	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
16:58:00		activation due to malfunction					0129	
03/09/2021 10:31:00	21095	Emergency medical service, other	33657	Salminen		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/10/2021 11:11:00	21096	Emergency medical service, other	1417	Fifer Heights		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/11/2021 05:44:00	21097	Emergency medical service, other	89623	Rochelle		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/11/2021 09:33:00	21098	Smoke/CO Alarm Installation & Battery Replacement	89061	Steller		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/12/2021 10:34:00	21099	Emergency medical service, other	268	Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/12/2021 16:38:00	21100	Emergency medical service, other	88731	Teal		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/13/2021 11:37:00	21101	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	202	Railroad		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/13/2021 18:19:00	21105	Animal rescue	701	"F"		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/14/2021 04:53:00	21102	Grass fire	30	"G"		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/14/2021 09:27:00	21103	Emergency medical service, other	1317	12th		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/15/2021 07:52:00	21104	Emergency medical service, other	3457	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/17/2021 20:12:00	21108	Unauthorized burning	888	little beach		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/18/2021 13:19:00	21109	Emergency medical service, other	104	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/20/2021 08:49:00	21110	Emergency medical service, other	90346	Lewis		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/20/2021 19:04:00	21111	Emergency medical service, other	4206	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/22/2021	21112	Emergency medical	1306	Sandy Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
14:59:00		service, other					FIRE DEPT, 0128	
03/23/2021 11:46:00	21113	Emergency medical service, other	1417	Fifer Heights		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/23/2021 12:21:00	21114	Building fire	2020	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
03/25/2021 13:30:00	21115	Emergency medical service, other	292	Woodland		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/26/2021 18:40:00	21116	Unauthorized burning	89185	Pinehurst		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/27/2021 15:00:00	21117	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	150	Lincoln		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/27/2021 19:13:00	21118	Unauthorized burning		16th	ocean shores	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/27/2021 19:37:00	21119	Unauthorized burning		13th	ocean shores	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/27/2021 19:48:00	21120	Unauthorized burning		17th	ocean shores	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/28/2021 14:37:00	21121	Downed tree	1247	Cottage		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/28/2021 16:34:00	21122	Smoke/CO Alarm Installation & Battery Replacement	5290	High Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/29/2021 07:26:00	21123	Emergency medical service, other	268	Rldge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/29/2021 14:39:00	21124	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Colcourt	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/30/2021 15:44:00	21125	Emergency medical service, other	33722	Lakefront		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/31/2021 18:43:00	21126	Emergency medical service, other	315	Rldge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '3/1/2021' and '3/31/2021'